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Women / XP / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Lang375
Texas Champion

9.575 9.325 9.4509.175 37.525
1 5 4 3 1 

1 

Joanna Lian477
Classic Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 9.5259.150 37.425
3T 4 5T 2 2T

2T

Destiny Tyson482
Classic Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.4009.025 37.425
2 2T 8 4 3T

3T

Sydney Grubic201
Gym Tricks

9.350 9.500 9.3509.150 37.350
4T 3T 6T 5 4 

4 

Reyna Borges472
Classic Gymnastics

9.350 8.900 9.3259.425 37.000
5T 8T 2T 6 5 

5 

Sonia Bhattacharya496
Best Gymnastics

9.150 9.550 8.7009.500 36.900
6 1 1 11T 6 

6 

Morgan Coughlen581
WOGA

9.100 9.200 9.1009.425 36.825
7T 6 3T 7 7 

7 

Julia Samaniego480
Classic Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 9.5508.800 36.300
9 9T 9 1 8 

8 

Kayla Gaiennie293
Texas Champion

9.100 8.600 9.0508.650 35.400
8T 11 10 8 9 

9 

Anna McClanahan398
Gym Tricks

8.600 9.150 8.8008.200 34.750
12 7 12 10 10 

10 

Anjela Kolarova392
Elevate Gymnastics

8.700 7.800 8.9008.600 34.000
11 12 11 9 11 

11 

Caitlin Goodsell476
Classic Gymnastics

8.750 7.400 8.7009.075 33.925
10 13 7 12T 12 

12 

Lucy Diaz289
Texas Champion

0.000 8.800 0.0007.650 16.450
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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